
Tel. 02)2123-7830, 7831   Fax. 02)313-7831    http://www.csh.re.kr 

(Vol.9)
Newsletter
2009 JUNE

03

04

12

17

Center for
Sustainable
Housing





Foreword



Center for Sustainable Housing



| 4 +5 | 



Center for Sustainable Housing



| 6 +7 | 



Center for Sustainable Housing



| 8 +9 | 



Center for Sustainable Housing



| 10 +11 | 





| 12 +13 | 



SNEC 3rd PV International 
Photovoltaic Power Generation
EXPO 2009
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